
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4, N
FT FOR POB, CONT E 289 FT, N 605
605 FT TO POB.

GATELY SYLVIA/LILIENTHAL JACQUELINE
269 SW PLACID LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

01-4S-15-00312-008

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

1415.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

08/11/2023 KS 4.01 36,090 0 0 36,090
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3

42,302
10,900
36,090
89,292
1,081
88,211

0
88,211
89,292

0

89,292

1468/2215 6/09/2022 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LILIENTHAL SYLVIA

GATELY SYLVIA

0974/0620 1/07/2003 WD Q I 03 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BILLY & JOEANN RICE

ALFRED & SYLVIA LIL

2026
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SALE:2:1: 14.02 AC

XFOB:2:1: MERI MH

PRMT:1:1: 28X52

SALE:1:1: 4.013 AC

10608 M H 125 01/04/1996

7179 M H 60 05/19/1993

HX Base Yr

269 SW PLACID LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,534 114.9000 68.94 105,754 1993 1993 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1456

BAS 1,456 100 1,456 40,151

UOP 48 25 12 331

UOP 72 25 18 496

UOP 192 25 48 1,324

1,768 1,534 42,302

BAS= W52 S28 UOP= S6 E32 N6 W32$ E32 UOP= S6E12N6 W12$ E12
UOP= S6 E8 N6 W8$ E8 N28$.

BAS

52

28

32 12 8

28

UOP6

32

6

32

UOP6

12

6

12

UOP6

8

6

8

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 100

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 400

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

10,900

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 36,090


